
International Figure Skating Seminar for Coaches & Skaters 
8-11 May 2024 

IWIS International Training Center - ISU Center of Excellence, Thailand 

Registration Form for ISU Members 

 
ISU Member:              

Contact Person:             

E-mail:              

Number of coaches:     Number of skaters:      

Coaches: 

No Name Surname DOB 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    
   

Skaters: 

No Name Surname DOB 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    
 

Signature of President or General Secretary:         

Date and Place:             

 

Please return this form by e-mail to fsat@windowslive.com and make an individual 

registration through https://forms.gle/kBHb1WV1o22ggrR49 by March 15, 2024. 

mailto:fsat@windowslive.com
https://forms.gle/kBHb1WV1o22ggrR49

